
Bowler Div Ave Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scr Tot H/cap TOTAL

1 Absalom,  Roslyn LH 157 38 131 147 223 141 178 158 978 228 1206

2 Aranda Ivan MH 206 15 223 223 181 188 216 191 1222 90 1312

3 Arney Alex MH 182 36 217 198 194 206 175 166 1156 216 1372

4 Axen,  Annette LH 154 41 131 146 136 150 169 136 868 246 1114

5 Axen,  Rick MH 169 48 147 122 153 195 166 134 917 288 1205

6 Benson,  Chris MH 196 24 200 197 207 191 157 158 1110 144 1254

7 Berning,  Werner MH 168 49 145 151 137 152 153 202 940 294 1234

8 Billing,  Merv MH 208 13 169 192 279 210 213 212 1275 78 1353

9 Booth,  Lee LH 192 7 217 214 186 201 199 195 1212 42 1254

10 Bridges Brian MH 179 39 177 182 258 234 201 234 1286 234 1520

11 Brizzi,  John MH 170 47 189 184 139 172 135 139 958 282 1240

12 Bull,  Robyn LH 174 23 148 167 156 164 125 173 933 138 1071

13 Butler Susannah LH 145 49 136 165 142 132 151 147 873 294 1167

14 Calverley,  Steve MH 185 34 214 153 220 185 212 172 1156 204 1360

15 Campbell,  Paul MH 208 13 235 193 209 154 269 187 1247 78 1325

16 Carroll Mick MH 184 35 155 202 174 157 189 125 1002 210 1212

17 Carter Greg MH 169 48 144 189 178 195 137 167 1010 288 1298

18 Champ Dean MH 211 10 237 214 215 191 254 170 1281 60 1341

19 Chidlow,  Christine LH 155 40 183 136 123 152 171 159 924 240 1164

20 Chidlow,  David MH 168 49 180 181 140 149 165 192 1007 294 1301

21 Collins,  Steve MH 188 31 157 210 160 146 227 202 1102 186 1288

22 Coomber,  Ken MH 180 38 180 188 210 193 154 159 1084 228 1312

23 Crisp Marlene LH 133 60 136 119 151 145 148 160 859 360 1219

24 Davis,  Bob MH 173 45 157 211 203 181 165 173 1090 270 1360

25 Deblasio,  Seb MH 209 12 215 195 167 246 225 216 1264 72 1336

26 Dodds,  Barry MH 211 10 217 179 225 214 244 155 1234 60 1294

27 Dodds,  Mary LH 196 3 181 194 172 223 154 198 1122 18 1140

28 Domigan Bernie MH 183 36 199 247 205 216 231 177 1275 216 1491

29 Downie,  Nola LH 160 36 195 196 187 149 177 157 1061 216 1277

30 Doyle Peter MH 202 18 211 201 195 204 244 214 1269 108 1377

31 Edwards,  David MH 221 1 179 218 247 192 269 205 1310 6 1316

32 Fox,  Mark MH 164 53 181 145 185 190 172 169 1042 318 1360

33 Fraser,  Helen LH 111 80 132 119 124 110 127 104 716 480 1196

34 Gallagher,  Peter MH 204 17 191 237 190 184 213 249 1264 102 1366
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35 Gothe,  Sean MH 186 33 189 171 168 222 175 182 1107 198 1305

36 Henderson,  Anette LH 158 37 150 168 150 155 154 137 914 222 1136

37 Henderson,  Stephen MH 192 27 183 213 203 232 239 258 1328 162 1490

38 Hinchliffe Warren MH 204 17 234 214 213 167 160 218 1206 102 1308

39 Hinsley,  Neale MH 196 24 161 211 183 207 158 202 1122 144 1266

40 Holden,  Michael MH 207 14 190 185 212 204 173 234 1198 84 1282

41 James,  Patrica LH 157 38 153 183 183 158 158 155 990 228 1218

42 Galatopoulos Jim MH 163 54 181 167 182 166 223 151 1070 324 1394

43 Keating Chris MH 174 44 197 199 193 191 181 191 1152 264 1416

44 Knight,  Jeff MH 173 45 190 191 177 191 171 174 1094 270 1364

45 Layton,  Annette LH 140 54 140 167 150 124 131 128 840 324 1164

46 Layton,  Norm MH 193 27 243 209 213 169 194 165 1193 162 1355

47 Makin,  Roger MH 170 47 72 128 104 96 71 91 562 282 844

48 May,  Debby LH 171 26 180 148 139 177 169 202 1015 156 1171

49 McArthur,  Jean LH 148 46 155 157 175 176 162 144 969 276 1245

50 McCowan,  Roger MH 186 33 154 141 233 170 168 190 1056 198 1254

51 McLeish,  Kelly LH 172 25 169 229 205 190 149 169 1111 150 1261

52 Medson Noel MH 161 55 168 213 194 142 203 172 1092 330 1422

53 Miller,  Megan LH 142 52 146 128 127 122 147 150 820 312 1132

54 Moraitis,  Joseph MH 195 25 170 186 153 194 231 193 1127 150 1277

55 Newman,  Karen LH 198 1 215 212 213 178 173 180 1171 6 1177

56 Niceford Vince MH 168 49 157 188 132 184 151 198 1010 294 1304

57 Norton Darren MH 188 31 172 158 162 203 179 225 1099 186 1285

58 Notman Alan MH 212 9 224 216 197 248 238 278 1401 54 1455

59 Perkins Jeff MH 177 41 155 209 148 170 188 159 1029 246 1275

60 Powell,  Kevin MH 190 29 167 188 227 215 169 159 1125 174 1299

61 Reading,  Eric MH 173 45 170 197 196 208 203 173 1147 270 1417

62 Rogers Warren MH 151 64 215 135 185 166 144 132 977 384 1361

63 Rowan,  Carolyn LH 167 29 168 193 170 198 195 140 1064 174 1238

64 Sgroi,  Tina LH 179 18 169 203 183 210 167 189 1121 108 1229

65 Smith,  Greg MH 180 38 213 149 170 197 226 146 1101 228 1329

66 Smith,  Russell MH 207 14 225 194 185 247 203 236 1290 84 1374

67 Strathan,  Ian MH 206 15 224 216 195 266 197 231 1329 90 1419

68 Taylor,  Brian MH 163 54 151 143 172 121 121 156 864 324 1188

69 Taylor,  Vic MH 147 68 134 139 150 153 158 169 903 408 1311

70 Temby Nick MH 181 37 160 211 163 191 173 169 1067 222 1289

71 Thorpe,  Andrew MH 209 12 172 186 226 200 247 190 1221 72 1293



72 Thorpe,  Brenda LH 173 24 155 171 194 178 192 190 1080 144 1224

73 Van Der Knoop John MH 178 40 185 152 190 157 206 161 1051 240 1291

74 Webster,  Eleanor LH 164 32 211 204 147 181 138 138 1019 192 1211

75 Worrall,  Kelvin MH 181 37 213 173 186 167 188 159 1086 222 1308



Bowler DIV AveP1 hcp AveP2 hcp Total Hcp Game 1 B1 Game 1 B2 Game 2 B1 Game 2 B2 Game 3 B1 Game 3 B2 Game 4 B1 Game 4 B2 Game 5 B1 Game 5 B2 Game 6 B1 Game 6 B1 Scr Tot H/cap TOTAL

1 BRENDA THORPE/JEAN MC ARTHUR LH 173 24 148 46 70 155 155 171 157 194 175 178 176 192 162 190 144 2049 420 2469

2 CAROLYN ROWAN/ROS ABSALOM LH 167 29 157 38 67 168 131 193 147 170 223 198 141 195 178 140 158 2042 402 2444

3 ELEANOR WEBSTER/PATRICA JAMES LH 164 32 157 38 70 211 153 204 183 147 183 181 158 138 158 138 155 2009 420 2429

4 LEE BOOTH/ANNETTE LAYTON LH 192 7 140 54 61 217 140 214 167 186 150 201 124 199 131 195 128 2052 366 2418

5 NOLA DOWNIE/ANETTE HENDERSON LH 160 36 158 37 73 195 150 196 168 187 150 149 155 177 154 157 137 1975 438 2413

6 KELLY MC LEISH/ANNETTE LAYTON LH 172 25 154 41 66 169 131 229 146 205 136 190 150 149 169 169 136 1979 396 2375

7 KAREN NEWMAN/HELEN FRASER LH 198 1 111 80 81 215 132 212 119 213 124 178 110 173 127 180 104 1887 486 2373

8 TINA SGROI/MEGAN MILLER LH 179 18 142 52 70 169 146 203 128 183 127 210 122 167 147 189 150 1941 420 2361

9 MARY DODDS/MARLENE CRISP LH 196 3 133 60 63 181 136 194 119 172 151 223 145 154 148 198 160 1981 378 2359

10 DEBBY MAY/CHRISTINE CHIDLOW LH 171 26 155 40 66 180 183 148 136 139 123 177 152 169 171 202 159 1939 396 2335

11 ROBYN BULL/SUSANNAH BUTLER LH 174 23 145 49 72 148 136 167 165 156 142 164 132 125 151 173 147 1806 432 2238
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Bowler DIV AveP1 hcp AveP2 hcp Total Hcp Game 1 B1 Game 1 B2 Game 2 B1 Game 2 B2 Game 3 B1 Game 3 B2 Game 4 B1 Game 4 B2 Game 5 B1 Game 5 B2 Game 6 B1 Game 6 B1 Scr Tot H/cap TOTAL

1 STEPHEN HENDERSON/BRIAN BRIDGES MH 192 27 179 39 66 183 177 213 182 203 258 232 234 239 201 258 234 2614 396 3010

2 ALAN NOTMAN/WARREN ROGERS MH 212 9 151 64 73 224 215 216 135 197 185 248 166 238 144 278 132 2378 438 2816

3 DEAN CHAMP/NOEL MEDSON MH 211 10 161 55 65 237 168 214 213 215 194 191 142 254 203 170 172 2373 390 2763

4 ROGER MCCOWAN/BERNIE DOMIGAN MH 186 33 183 36 69 154 199 141 247 233 205 170 216 168 231 190 177 2331 414 2745

5 PETER DOYLE/JEFF KNIGHT MH 202 18 173 45 63 211 190 201 191 195 177 204 191 244 171 214 174 2363 378 2741

6 SEB DE BLASIO/JIM GALATOPOULOS MH 209 12 163 54 66 215 181 195 167 167 182 246 166 225 223 216 151 2334 396 2730

7 WARREN HINCHLIFFE/ERIC READING MH 204 17 173 45 62 234 170 214 197 213 196 167 208 160 203 218 173 2353 372 2725

8 NEALE HINSLEY/CHRIS KEATING MH 196 24 174 44 68 161 197 211 199 183 193 207 191 158 181 202 191 2274 408 2682

9 SEAN GOTHE/ALEX ARNEY MH 186 33 182 36 69 189 217 171 198 168 194 222 206 175 175 182 166 2263 414 2677

10 RUSSELL SMITH/GREG CARTER MH 207 14 169 48 62 225 144 194 189 185 178 247 195 203 137 236 167 2300 372 2672

11 MERV BILLING/VINCE NICEFORO MH 208 13 168 49 62 169 157 192 188 279 132 210 184 213 151 212 198 2285 372 2657

12 ANDREW THORPE/MARK FOX MH 209 12 164 53 65 172 181 186 145 226 185 200 190 247 172 190 169 2263 390 2653

13 NORM LAYTON/JOHN VAN DER KNOOP MH 193 27 178 40 67 243 185 209 152 213 190 169 157 194 206 165 161 2244 402 2646

14 IAN STRATHAN/ ROGER MAKIN MH 206 15 100 110 125 224 72 216 128 195 104 266 96 197 71 231 91 1891 750 2641

15 KEVIN POWELL/GREG SMITH MH 190 29 180 38 67 167 213 188 149 227 170 215 197 169 226 159 146 2226 402 2628

16 DAVID EDWARDS/VIC TAYLOR MH 221 1 147 68 69 179 134 218 139 247 150 192 153 269 158 205 169 2213 414 2627

17 PAUL CAMPBELL/DAVID CHIDLOW MH 208 13 168 49 62 235 180 193 181 209 140 154 149 269 165 187 192 2254 372 2626

18 BLIND/KEN COOMBER MH 189 30 180 38 68 189 180 189 188 189 210 189 193 189 154 189 159 2218 408 2626

19 CHRIS BENSON/BOB DAVIS MH 196 24 173 45 69 200 157 197 211 207 203 191 181 157 165 158 173 2200 414 2614

20 PETER GALLAGHER/JOHN BRIZZI MH 204 17 170 47 64 191 189 237 184 190 139 184 172 213 135 249 139 2222 384 2606

21 STEVE COLLINS/KELVIN WORRALL MH 188 31 181 37 68 157 213 210 173 160 186 146 167 227 188 202 159 2188 408 2596

22 DARREN NORTON/NICK TEMBY MH 188 31 181 37 68 172 160 158 211 162 163 203 191 179 173 225 169 2166 408 2574

23 STEVE CALVERLEY/MICK CARROLL MH 185 34 184 35 69 214 155 153 202 220 174 185 157 212 189 172 125 2158 414 2572

24 JOSEPH MORAITIS/JEFF PERKINS MH 195 25 177 41 66 170 155 186 209 153 148 194 170 231 188 193 159 2156 396 2552

25 IVAN ARANDA/RICK AXEN MH 206 15 169 48 63 223 147 223 122 181 153 188 195 216 166 191 134 2139 378 2517

26 MICHAEL HOLDEN/WERNER BERNING MH 207 14 168 49 63 190 145 185 151 212 137 204 152 173 153 234 202 2138 378 2516

27 BARRY DODDS/BRIAN TAYLOR MH 211 10 163 54 64 217 151 179 143 225 172 214 121 244 121 155 156 2098 384 2482
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